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JAT-500, HVLP Spray Gun
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Description

The JAT-500 is a high volume low pressure Spray Gun is made to spray evenly without messy

over-spray or uneven patterns.

Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)

Cup Size (cc)

Fan Pattern Size (mm)
Fluid Output (cc/min)
Min. Air Hose (ID)
Nozzle Size (mm)
Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-505500
10.0000
4-Jan

28
600.0000
280
170.0000
3/8

1.3

7.9

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

1
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